Blutspenden in 24937 bis zum 02.03.2026

Di
Mo
Di
Mi
Fr
Mo

30.12.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.01.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

03.02.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

04.02.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

27.02.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

02.03.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Flensburg 24937
Deutsches Haus
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7

Flensburg 24937
Deutsches Haus
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7

Flensburg 24937
Deutsches Haus
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7

Harrislee 24955
Zentralschule
Alt Frosleer Weg 39

Handewitt 24983
Gemeindehaus
Westerstr. 6

Flensburg 24937
Deutsches Haus
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7



