

Blutspenden in 24937 bis zum 02.03.2026

Di	30.12.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Flensburg 24937 Deutsches Haus Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7
Mo	05.01.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Flensburg 24937 Deutsches Haus Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7
Di	03.02.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Flensburg 24937 Deutsches Haus Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7
Mi	04.02.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Harrislee 24955 Zentalschule Alt Frösleer Weg 39
Fr	27.02.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Handewitt 24983 Gemeindehaus Westerstr. 6
Mo	02.03.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Flensburg 24937 Deutsches Haus Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7